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Abillama Tom R.A. 20 East First St. Mount Vernon NY 10550   914-668-4673

Adley John P.E. 20 Dexter Road Yonkers NY 10710   914-961-2056

Ahern Michael P.E. Divney Tung Schwalbe, LLP One North Broadway White Plains NY 10601   914-428-0010

Ahnemann Thomas P.E., L.S. Ahneman Kirby, LLC
1171 East Putnam Ave. - 
Suite 1A Riverside CT 6878 1-203-869-7707

Aiello Robert P.E. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Alfonzetti John P.E. MGM Burbon, LLC P.O. Box 136 Amawalk NY 10501   914-245-2400

Alfonzetti Ralph P.E. Ralph Alfonzetti PO Box 366 Carmel NY 10512 914-469-1750

Allen Timothy P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100 - Suite 203 Somers NY 10589   914-277-5805

Altermatt Thomas P.E. Altermatt Engineering, LLC 9 Rooster Tail Hollow New Milford CT 06776-5502 1-860-350-0077

Amodeo Michael P.E. A.F. Michaels Consulting Engineers 85 Poplar St. Nanuet NY 10954 1-845-639-8329

Annicelli John P.E. Annicelli Engineering, P.C. 9 Troy Ln. Bedford NY 10506 1-800-323-7788

Antonios Rock P.E. P.E. Consultants, Inc. 22 Purchase St. Rye NY 10580   914-481-5095

Arraiano Rui R.A. Arraiano & Taborga Design Group 127 Main Street Ossining NY 10562 914-762-0503

Auerhahn Brett P.E. 137 Jennifer Ln. Yonkers NY 10710   914-961-2242

Backa Altin P.E. Batska Engineers & Builders, LLC 6 Judson Ave. Ardsley NY 10502 1-212-684-3432

Barbagallo Joseph P.E. Woodard & Curran 709 Westchester Ave Suite2 White Plains NY 10604 914-448-2266

Barisser Sabri P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100 - Suite 203 Somers NY 10589   914-277-5805

Baxter Robert L.S. Baxter Land Surveying, P.C. P.O. Box 147 Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-284-3005

Beaumont James P.E. Eustance & Horowitz, P.C.
2142 Route 302 - P.O. Box 
42 Circleville NY 10919 1-845-361-4541

Beckman William P.E. LBG Engineering Services, P.C. 4 Research Dr. - Suite 301 Shelton CT 06484 1-203-929-8555

Benoit Robert P.E 3 Continental Ave. New Fairfield CT 06812 1-203-885-0291

Best James R.A. James T. Best Architect & Associates P.O. Box 240 Pound Ridge NY 10576   914-764-8889

Beyer Michael American Design Consultants 204 Great Lawn Court Brewster NY 10509 914-490-4978

Beyer Michael P.E. Beyer & Associates 263 Starr Ridge Rd. Brewster NY 10509 1-845-278-6212



ENGINEERS AND DESIGN PROFESSIONALS

6/18/2014

Last Name First  Name Degree Company Street Address Address 2 City State ZipCode Office Phone

Bierwirth Joseph P.E. Commonweal Engineering 10 Lincoln Ln. Ridgefield CT 06877 1-203-431-0583

Bladykas Michael P.E. Bladykas Engineering, P.C. 25 Newbridge Rd. Hicksville NY 11801 1-516-433-2111

Bournazos Aristotle L.S. Aristotle Bournazos, P.C. 20 Cedar St. New Rochelle NY 10801   914-633-0100

Brandes Leonard A.I.A Leonard Brandes Architect 2 Spencer Pl. Scarsdale NY 10583   914-472-8421

Brennan Patrick R.A. P.O. Box 767 Katonah NY 10536   914-767-0837

Brown David P.E. David W. Brown, P.E. & Associates 9 The Terrace Katonah NY 10536   914-232-3768

Buschynski Joseph P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100 - Suite 203 Somers NY 10589   914-277-5805

Butterworth Robert P.E. Stearns & Wheler One Remington Park Drive Cazenovia NY 13035 1-315-655-8161

Cackovic Drazen A.I.A. DCAK Architecture, P.C. 10 South Broadway Nyack NY 10960 1-845-353-1300

Calgi Raymond P.E. EMC Consulting Group 134 Tewkesbury Road Scarsdale NY 10583 914-723-6385

Calise Michael P.E. Sentrale Construction Corp 206 Ferris Ave. White Plains NY 10603   914-761-5825

Calvi Michael P.E. Calvi Contracting Corp. 88-92 Sedgwick Avenue Yonkers NY 10705 914-423-2566

Campanella Rocco R.A. Architecture Plus 1130 Route 202 South Raritan NJ 8869 1-908-707-8100

Campbell Michael P.E. Campbell Engineering P.O. Box 255 Chappaqua NY 10514   914-238-3555

Campbell Richard P.E. ECM 349 Route 206 Hillsborough NJ 8844 1-908-87400990

Campbell, Jr. Harold P.E. Campbell Engineering P.O. Box 255 Chappaqua NY 10514   914-238-3555

Canno Mark Apache Design and Construction 1150 Summer St. Stamford CT 06905 1-203-351-9841

Capicotto Antonio P.E. 23 Carrigan Ave. White Plains NY 10605   914-682-7960

Caras Emanuel R.A. Emanual P.Caras & Associates 51 Carman Rd. Scarsdale NY 10583   914-472-6639

Ceradini Phillip R.A. 3 North Moger Ave. Mount Kisco NY 10549   914-666-0547

Cermele Joseph P.E. JMC Engineering 132 Summerfield St. Scarsdale NY 10583   914-497-6280

Chamberlain Scott L.S. Riley Land Surveyors, LLP 69 Main St. Tarrytown NY 10591   914-631-1332

Chapis Nicholas L.S. Insite Engineering 3 Garrett Pl. Carmel NY 10512 1-845-225-9690

Chazin Richard P.E.
Chazen Engineering & Land Surveying 
Co 21 Fox St. Poughkeepsie NY 12601 1-845-454-3980
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Checco Paul A.I.A. PC Studio Architects, PLLC 1454 Route 22 - Suite B202 Brewster NY 10509 1-845-278-0200

Ciarcia Daniel P.E. Ciarcia Engineering, PC 360 Underhill Ave
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598 914-245-0123

Ciardullo John R.A. John Ciardullo Associates, P.C. 575 8th Ave. - Floor 20 New York NY 10018-3048 1-212-245-0010

Circosta Michael P.E. M C R Engineering 8 Bayberry Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-9173

Clemency William R.A. Tast + Celmency Architects, P.C. 70 Glen Street, Suite 280 Glen Cove NY 11542 1-516-676-7272

Colavito Laurence P.E. Ace Engineering, P.C. 115 Stevens Avenue Valhalla NY 10595 914-769-6500

Cole Peter A.I.A. Architect 75 South Greeley Ave. Chappaqua NY 10514   914-238-6152

Coleman Don L.S. Donnelly Land Surveying, P.C. 1929 Commerce St.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-962-2215

Conners Michael P.E. C & F Consulting Engineering 420 North Broadway White Plains NY 10603   914-683-7355

Contelmo Jeffrey P.E. Insite Engineering 3 Garrett Pl. Carmel NY 10512 1-845-225-9690

Cronin, III Timothy P.E. Cronin Engineering, P.E., P.C. 39 Arlo Ln.
Cortlandt 
Manor NY 10567   914-736-3664

Cronk Peter L.S. PC Land Surveying, PLLC 108 Krystal Dr. Somers NY 10589   914-248-5164

Dalfino Laurence R.A. Laurence Dalfino Architect, P.C. 1062 East Main St. Shrub Oak NY 10588   914-962-9488

Daly Sean P.E. Daly Engineering Consulting, P.C. 4 Foley Rd. Katonah NY 10536   914-767-3259

Davidson Russell A.I.A. KG & D Architechts, P.C. 285 Main St. Mount Kisco NY 10549

De Candia Michael A.I.A.
Michael DeCandia Architects & 
Planners 174 North Salem Rd. Katonah NY 10536   914-232-8210

De Nardis Joseph P.E. De Nardis Engineering, LLC 15 Reservoir Rd. White Plains NY 10603-2516   914-948-8844

DeCesare Amanda PE WSP Sells 555Pleasantville Rd So. Bldg
Briarcliff 
Manor NY 10510 914-747-1120

Delano John P.E. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 1-845-265-9217

Dennis Paul A.I.A. 26 Gilbert St. South Salem NY 10590   914-244-1844

DePasquale Neil PE 700 Fenimoe Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543

Depinto Dominick P.E.
Ambrosino, Depinto, & Schmieder 
Consulting Engineers, P.C. 275 7th Ave. - 21st Floor New York NY 10001 1-212-645-6060

DeRosa Anthony L.S. Bunny Associates, L.S. 301 Fields Ln. Brewster NY 10509 1-845-277-3404

DeRosa Jeffrey LS DeRosa Surveying PLLC 301 Fields Lane Brewster NY 10509 1-845-277-3404
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Detmer Eric P.E. Richter Engineering, P.C. 321 Fenimore Rd. Mamaroneck NY 10543   914-907-3895

Dickinson Duo R.A. Duo Dickinson Architect 94 Bradley Rd. Madison CT 06443-2644 1-203-245-0405

Domato Richard L.S. Chase Bank Building
22 West First St. - 
Rm 401 Mount Vernon NY 10550   914-667-0565

Donahue Daniel P.E. 120 Breckenridge Rd. Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-628-7576

Dowiat James P.E. ARBPE PLLC 24 North Greeley Avenue Chappaqua NY 10514   914-238-5433

Dunn David A.I.A. David Dunn Architect 10 Walnut Hill Rd. Bethel CT 6701 1-203-417-3802

Econom Jeffrey P.E. 48 Loganberry Ct.
Hopewell 
Junction NY 12533 1-845-962-5722

Ederer Mark P.E.
Professional Engineering and Design 
Services 24 First St. Yonkers NY 10704   914-804-7361

Elliott, Jr. Edwin A.I.A. 207 Edgewood Ave. Pleasantville NY 10570   914-747-5039

Emmerich Kurt P.E.

    
Architecture & Engineering, P.C. - HDR 
Engineering, Inc. 1 Blue Hill Plaza 12th Floor Pearl River NY 10965

1-845-735-8300 
X249

Escaladas Emilio P.E. Escaladas Associates 124 Saw Mill River Rd. Elmsford NY 10523   914-347-4404

Ettari Vincent P.E. Vincent Ettari, P.E., P.C. 1065 Spillway Rd. Shrub Oak NY 10588   914-245-6320

Ettinger Eric PE Ettinger Engineering Associates 505 Eighth Avenue 24th Floor New York NY 10018 212-244-2410

Federico Anthony R.A. Federico Associates 1048 Dobbs Ferry Rd. White Plains NY 10607   914-693-5401

Ferreira Stephen P.E. SJF Engineering Services 123 Washington Ridge Rd. New Milford CT 06776 1-860-350-2499

Fleischman Murray P.E. TM Engineering 293  Route 100 Mill Pond Offices Somers NY 10589   914-276-4280

Folchetti J. Robert P.E. Folchetti Engineering
247 The Pinewood 
Business Center Route 100 Somers NY 10589   914-232-2500

Foley Dean P.E. 4 Foley Rd. Katonah NY 10536   914-962-3964

Fowler, III Frank P.E. 72 South Rd. Holmes NY 12531 1-845-878-2152

Frangione Robert Frangione Engineering, LLC 15 Snowberry Ln. New Canaan CT 06840 1-203-554-9551

Frangione Robert P.E. S.E. Minor & Co. PO Box 92 81 Holly Hill Lane Greenwich CT 06836 1-203-869-0136

Fredriksen Roy P.E.
Rayex - Design, Planning, & 
Construction 266 Shear Hill Rd. Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-621-4000

Fuller John P.E. Sullivan Fire Protection Corp. 16 Railroad Plaza P.O. Box 2021
South 
Fallsburg NY 12779 1-845-434-4030

Gallagher Peter PE Damiano Barile Engineers 27 Tarrytown road White Plains NY 10607   914-328-6060
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Galli Richard PE Galli Engineering PC 734 Walt Whitman Road Melville NY 11747 1-631-271-9292

Galli Richard PE Gianco 37 North Grand Blvd. Brentwood NY 11717 1-631-952-9900

Gallin Michael A.I.A. Principal Gallin Design Studio 828 South Broadway Tarrytown NY 10591   914-693-4004

Gamelsky Steven P.E. GEA Engineering, P.C. 100 Airport Executive Park Nanuet NY 10954 1-845-371-5522

Germain Robert P.E. 443 East Fifth Street Mount Vernon NY 10553   914-668-7086

Giancola John P.E., P.L.S Ahneman Kirby, LLC
1171 East Putnam Ave. - 
Suite 1A Riverside CT 06878 1-203-869-7707

Gibbons James P.E. Gibbons Engineering 1 Central Ave. - Suite 308 Tarrytown NY 10591   914-524-9740

Goewey Raymond R.A. R. Barry Goewey AIA Architects, P.C. 239 Lexington Ave. Mount Kisco NY 10549   914-666-3858

Goldstein Jack P.E. 101 Stonewall Ct.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-245-1773

Gorman Walter P.E. Walter Gorman P.E. P.C. 1180 Broadway 2nd Floor New York NY 10001 1-212-532-5970

Graham David R.A. David Graham Architects 175 Main St. Ossining NY 10562   914-941-3889

Green Jack P.E.
Jack Green Associates - Consulting 
Engineers 242 West 36th St. New York NY 10018 1-212-629-0850

Greenberg Joel R.A. Greenberg & Associates, A.I.A. 2 Muscoot Road North Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-628-6613

Greenwell Jay P.L.S. 85  Lafayette Ave. Suffern NY 10901 1-845-357-0830

Gregory Peter P.E. Keane Coppelman Engineers, P.C. 113 Smith Ave. Mount Kisco NY 10549   914-241-2235

Grundy Andrew P.E.
P S & S Integretaing Design & 
Engineering

470 Nepperhan Ave. - Suite 
220 Yonkers NY 10701   914-509-8600

Guglielminetti Nicholas P.E. NLG Engineering, P.C. 3062 Route 9W - Suite 500 New Windsor NY 12553 1-845-562-7005

Hagopian Bob PE Hagopian Engineering 682 East Chester St Kingston NY 12401 845-331-5279

Hahn James P.E. Hahn Engineering 1689 Route 22
Putnam Business 
Park Brewster NY 10509 1-845-279-2220

Hegele RE R.A. Hagele Architects P.O. Box 430 North Salem NY 10560   914-276-3430

Helmes Peter AIA The Helmes Group 184 Katonah Ave. Katonah NY 10536   914-232-4633

Hernandez Jorge R.A. JBH Architectureal Design, PLLC 1A Croton Dam Rd. Ossining NY 10562   914-944-3377

Hine Christine Obrien & Gere 435 New Karner Rd. Albany NY 12205 1-518-452-9392

Holt Nathaniel P.E. Nathaniel J. Holt, PE 592 Route 22 Pawling NY 12564 914-760-1800
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Horowitz Daniel Apache Design and Construction 1150 Summer St. Stamford CT 06905 1-203-351-9841

Hsu Ining Ms. P.E. AECOM 605 Third Ave. - 27th Floor New York NY 10158 1-212-984-7316

Iaropoli Joseph P.E. Iaropoli Associates
18 Tighe Rd. - P.O. Box 
319 Shenorock NY 10587   914-962-5439

Ionescu Daniel P.E. WSP Sells 555 Pleasantville Rd.
Briarcliff 
Manor NY 10510   914-747-1120

Jackson Leonard P.E. Jackson Associates 26 Firemens Memorial Dr. Pomona NY 10970 1-845-354-4382

Jarmel Matthew R.A.
Jarmel Kizel Architects and Engineers 
Inc. 42 Okner Parkway Livingston NJ 7039 973-994-9669

Johnson Stephen P.L.S.
H. Stanley Johnson & Co. Land 
Surveyors 42 Smith Ave., PO Box 93 Mount Kisco NY 10549   914-241-3872

Kahn Ray P.E. ESPL Engineering, P.C.
2 West 32nd Street - Suite 
504 New York NY 10001-0597 1-212-363-3775

Kalin John P.E. D. C. Engineering, P.C. 3 Memorial Ave. Pawling NY 12564 1-845-855-2000

Karell, Jr. John P.E. John Karell, Jr., P.E. 121 Cushman Road Patterson NY 12563

Kellard John P.E. Kellard Sessions Consulting, P.C. 500 Main Street Armonk NY 10504   914-273-2323

Keyes Raymond P.E. Raymond Keyes Associates 7 Skyline Dr. Hawthorne NY 10532   914-592-4040

Kihlmire Raymond L.L.S. Raymond J. Kihlmire, LLS, PC 85 Lyndon Rd. Fishkill NY 12524 1-845-896-9113

Klingemann Donald PE S3E Klingemann 8001 Braddock Rd. Springfield VA 22151 1-703-426-9057

Knapp Donald P.E. 2 Dale Ave. Somers NY 10589   914-248-7726

Kokoris Tasos A.I.A.
Tasos Kokoris, A.I.A. - Registered 
Architect - NY, CT, NJ P.O. Box 675 - 3 Willow Ln. North Salem NY 10560   914-669-9436

Kulhanek Stephen L.S. Kulhanek & Plan Land Surveyors, P.C. P.O. Box 178
73 Westchester 
Ave Pound Ridge NY 10576   914-764-0304

Lackner Herbert R.A. 39 A Kindale Rd. Pawling NY 12564 1-845-855-3893

Lembo Thomas P.E. Nelson & Pope 572 Walt Whitman Rd. Melville NY 11747-2188 1-631-427-5665

Lentini John R.A. 124 Allan St.
Cortlandt 
Manor NY 10567   914-737-2890

Link Erik L.S. Link Land Surveyors, P.C. 21 Clark Place - Suite 1-B Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-628-5857

Lynch Patrick P.E.
O'Dea, Lynch, & Abbattista Consulting 
Engineers 50 Broadway Hawthorne NY 10532   914-774-2600

Lynch Paul P.E. Putnam Engineering, PLLC 4 Old Route 6 Brewster NY 10509 1-845-279-6789

MacDonald Ralph c/o Dennis Lowes 80 Business Park Dr. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-4094
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MacDonald Donald Architect 10 B St. Cold Spring NY 10516 1-845-265-4723

Maddocks John R.A. 20 Clearwater Ln. Pound Ridge NY 10576   914-764-5461

Maiorano Marco P.E. 127 Bell road Scarsdale NY 10583   914-725-7081

Malek Andrew P.E. AKRF Engineering, P.C. 440 Park Ave. South 7th Floor New York NY 10016 1-212-696-0670

Manzella Joseph P.E. H2M 575 Broad Hollow Road Melville NY 11747 1-631-756-8000

Marano John L.S. 378 Old Route 55 - Apt. #2 Poughquag NY 12570   914-686-1744

Marchetti Peter P.E. Marchetti Consulting Engineers, Inc. 25 High Ridge Rd. Pound Ridge NY 10576   914-764-9011

Marinis Michael P.E. Barrett, Bonacci & Van Weele 175A Commerce Dr. Hauppauge NY 11788 1-631-435-1111

Martin Dean P.E. Grumman Engineering, LLC 22 Knight St. Norwalk CT 06851-4707 1-203-853-3833

Martin Bruce J. Robert Folchetti & Associates 247 Route 100 Somers NY 10589   914-232-2500

Martinez John P.E. KZA Engineering 2317 Highway 34 - Suite 1A Manasquam NJ 8736 1-732-282-2210

Massaro VIncent PE 21 Hillbright Terrace Yonkers NY 10703

Mastrogiacomo Michael P.E. Mastrogiacomo Engineering 23 New Street Rye NY 10580   914-584-2426

Mastromonaco Ralph P.E. Ralph G. Mastromonaco, P.E., P.C. 13 Dove Court
Croton-on-
Hudson NY 10520   914-271-4762

McChord Holt P.E. McChord Engineering Associates 1 Grummann Hill Road Wilton CT 06897 1-203-834-0569

McCoy, VII John P.E. J.F.M. Engineering, Inc. 440 Main St. Ridgefield CT 06877 1-203-438-8825

McCutcheon Bruce P.E. TRI-Power Engineering, LLC
488 Schooley's Mountain 
Rd.

Building 1A - 
Suite 12 Hackettstown NJ 07840 1-908-684-1522

McGahren Kenneth A.I.A. 112 Main St. New Canaan CT 06840 1-203-966-6060

McGimpsey William P.E. McGimpsey & Associates 1 Hilltop Dr. Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-628-9103

McManus Kevin P.E. 115 East Stevens Ave. Valhalla NY 10595   914-773-1200

McWilliams Gregory R.A. Gregory J. McWilliams, A.I.A. 3 Shady Lane Farm Rd. Ossining NY 10562   914-432-5791

Mead Aubrey P.E. Redniss & Mead 22 First St. Stamford CT 6905 1-203-327-0500

Meade James PE Meade Engineering 28 Merrywood Rd
Wappinger 
Falls NY 10590 845-505-0377

Meisler Peter L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516   914-628-1800
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Merritts Daniel L.S.
Thomas C. Merritts Land Surveyors, 
P.C. 394 Bedford Rd. Pleasantville NY 10570   914-769-8003

Meyer John P.E. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Meyer David P.E. Pathfinder Engineers & Architects, LLP 134 South Fitzhugh St. Rochester NY 14608 1-585-325-6004 X106

Mihalczo Edward L.S.
Edward G. Mihalczo Land Surveyor, 
LLC 24 Berkshire Rd. Yonkers NY 10710   914-476-1453

Miller Stephen L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516   914-739-3577

Miller Timothy 10 North St. Cold Spring NY 10516 1-845-265-4400

Morgenroth William P.E. 24 Cypress Point Dr. Purchase NY 10577   914-428-8592

Mottarella George P.E., L.S. 46 East Cottage St. Port Chester NY 10573   914-967-9077

Muldoon John L.S. 77 Tappan Landing Rd. Tarrytown NY 10591-4817   914-631-4232

Munier, III Emile P.E. EM3 Engineering, PLLC 58 Guion St. Pleasantville NY 10570   914-403-4327

Murphy Brian S.E. Minor & Co. P.O. Box 92 81 Holly Hill Lane Greenwich CT 6836 1-203-869-0136

Mustacato Mark A.I.A. Richau, Mustacato, Grippi, Associates 105 Calvert St. Harrison NY 10528   914-698-5589

Naderman Barry P.E.
Naderman Land Planning & 
Engineering 3799 Nelson Ave. - Box 7

Jefferson 
Valley NY 10535   914-245-5403

Nardecchia Larry P.E. 21 McKinley Pl. Ardsley NY 10502-2403   914-693-1126

Nerenberg Raymond P.E.
Allstate Sprinkler Corp. - Fire 
Protection Contractors 1869 White Plains Rd. Bronx NY 10462-1489 1-718-597-4060

Nichols, Jr. Harry P.E. PO Box 252 Brewster NY 10509 1-845-855-9275

Noviello Matthew P.E. 77 Hughson Rd. Carmel NY 10512 1-845-225-4004

O'Dell David L.S. 12 Collier Drive East Carmel NY 10512 1-945-225-2892

Okamoto Kenneth A.I.A. Andrew Chary Architect, P.L.L.C. 444F Old Post Rd. Bedford NY 10506   914-234-2434

O'Rourke Brian P.E. C & O Design and Development, Inc. 56 Wyckoff Dr. Pittstown NJ 08867 1-848-565-6905

Orsini Pellegrino R.A. Michael Rino Architects and Planners 434 Mamaroneck Ave. Mamaroneck NY 10543   914-698-6461

Paggi Lawrence P.E. Lawrence J. Paggi, P.E., P.C.
1070 Route 9 - Suite 205 - 
Plaza 9 Fishkill NY 12524 1-845-897-2375

Palumbo Joseph R.A. 414 Elizabeth Rd.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-962-6726

Panayotou Nickitas P.E. TRC Engineers, Inc. 7 Skyline Dr. Hawthorne NY 10532   914-592-4040
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Pannone Frank P.E.
1064A Long Beach 
Boulevard North Beach NJ 8008 1-609-361-9188

Paravati Joseph P.E. 7 Strawberry Ln. Poughkeepsie NY 12603 1-845-454-0652

Pearson Richard P.E. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Pease Thomas P.E. HDR Engineering Inc
One Blue Hill Plaza - 12th 
Floor P.O. Box 1509 Pearl River NY 10965 1-845-735-8300

Peragine Ralph P.E. TRC Engineers, Inc. 7 Skyline Dr. Hawthorne NY 10532   914-592-4040

Petretti Paul P.E., L.S. 30 Gould Ave. Dobbs Ferry NY 10522   914-674-9827

Petruccelli Rudolph P.E. Petruccelli Engineering 392 Columbus Ave. Valhalla NY 10595   914-948-3629

Pfeiffer Bernd P.E. Shrub Oak Engineering Consultants P.O. Box 8 Shrub Oak NY 10588   914-962-5679

Pisarri Anthony P.E. Anthony S. Pisarri, P.E., P.C. 3 Rosalind Dr.
Cortlandt 
Manor NY 10567   914-739-6580

Pompeo Valentino R.A. Valentino Associates 437 Beach 129th St. Belle Harbor NY 11694 1-718-634-6556

Pope Richard P.E. Malcolm Pirnie Inc. 104 Corporate Park Drive White Plains NY 10602

Posthauer, Jr, Russell P.E. CCA, LLC 40 Old New Milford Rd. Brookfield CT 6804 1-203-775-6207

Price George P.E. Gregory & Price, P.E. 111 Tenth Street Verplanck NY 10596   914-737-8236

Quartuccio Thomas P.E.
Thomas M. Quartuccio, PE Consulting 
Eng. 1 Loundsbury Road

Croton-on-
Hudson NY 10520   914-271-3851

Raabe, Jr. Howard R.A., NCARB, A   Howard S. Raabe Jr., Architect 30 Tersana Dr. Easton CT 6612 1-203-374-5001

Reap Jennifer L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516   914-739-3577

Redniss Raymond L.S. Redniss & Mead 22 First St. Stamford CT 6905 1-203-327-0500

Riina Joseph P.E. Site Design Consultants 251-F Underhill Ave.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-962-4488

Risoli Joseph P.E. 1166 East Putnam Ave. Riverside CT 06878 1-203-637-8031

Rizzo Lawrence L.S. 22 East Ave. P.O. Box 788 New Canaan CT 06840 1-203-966-3501

Robak David R.A. Robak Architecture, LLC 9 North Cottenet St. Irvington NY 10533   914-693-1159

Rocks Dennis P.E. Leonard Jackson Associates 26 Firemens Memorial Dr. Pomona NY 10970 1-845-354-4382

Ronan Patrick P.E. Nelson & Pope 572 Walt Whitman Rd. Melville NY 11747-2188 1-631-427-5665

Roselli Robert P.E.
Northern Westchester Civil 
Engineering, P.C. 213 Route 100 Katonah NY 10536 1-201-529-8080
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Rotfeld Dolph P.E. 200 White Plains Rd. Tarrytown NY    914-631-8600

Roth Robert P.E., CPESC John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Rudikoff Neil P.E. New York Engineering Associates 270 Spagnoli Rd.  Suite 201 Melville NY 11747-3515 1-631-753-0333

Salanitro Benedict P.E. 517 Linden St. Mamaroneck NY 10543   914-381-8055

Sanzari Paul R.A. 30 Glenn St. White Plains NY 10603   914-948-3970

Sarubbi P. P.E. 100 Stevens Ave. Mount Vernon NY 10550   914-664-6677

Schlomann Sid R.A. SI Design Group 1510 Whitehill Rd.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-673-2309

Schmidt Douglas P.E. Center Line Design, Inc. 46 South Broadway 2nd Floor Nyack NY 10960 1-845-353-6900

Schmidt Thomas L.S. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Schollmeyer Kurt PE Homewood Engineering 515 Clinrton Hollow Road Salt Point NY 12578 1-845-266-4505

Schreib Norman P.E. Schrieb Engineering 19376 South Shore Rd. PO Box 0171
Three Mile 
Bay NY 13693-7280 1-315-649-2222

Schurick Nicholas P.E. MWD Associates 343 Hawthorne Ave. Yonkers NY 10705   914-376-5614

Schwalbe Gerhard P.E. Divney Tung Schwalbe, LLP One North Broadway White Plains NY 10601   914-428-0010

Scott Peder P.E., R.A. PW Scott Assosciates, P.E. 3871 Route 6 Brewster NY 10509 1-845-278-2110

Seaboldt James L.S. J. Henry Carpenter & Co. 2070 Saw Mill River Rd.
Yorktown 
Heights NY 10598   914-962-2689

Senor Eliot P.E., P.L.S Gabriel E. Senor, P.C. 90 North Central Ave. Hartsdale NY 10530   914-422-0070

Sessions David P.E. Kellard Sessions Consulting, P.C. 500 Main St. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-2323

Setaro Peter P.E. Morris Associates, PSLLC 9 Elks Ln. Poughkeepsie NY 12601 1-845-454-3411

Shedlo Danny P.E. 867 Garrison ave Teaneck NJ 7666 201-294-1570

Siegel Kenneth 90 Finch Rd North Salem NY 10560   914-669-6754

Siguenza Teodoro R.A. Chary & Siguenza Architects LLP PO Box 272 Bedford NY 10506   914-234-6289

Siguenza Teo A.I.A. Teo Siguenza Architect, PLLC 460 Old Post Rd - Suite 2A Bedford NY 10506   914-234-6289

Simons William L.S. Aristotle Bournazos, P.C. 20 Cedar St. New Rochelle NY 10801   914-633-0100

Sobiech John P.E. Clough Harbour & Associates, LLP 3 Winners Circle P.O. Box 5269 Albany NY 12205-0269 1-518-453-4500
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Solarik Victor R.A. VKS Architects 293 Daisy Ln. Carmel NY 10512 1-845-276-2487

Soltanizadeh Pirooz P.E. Royal Engineering, p.C. 146-02 Hillside Avenue Jamaica NY 11435 718-883-1555

Spinelli Richard L.S. 910 East Boston Post Rd. Mamaroneck NY 10543   914-381-2357

Stanziale Robert R.A. 270 North Avenue New Rochelle NY 10801   914-633-0070

Stein Michael P.E. Hudson Engineering & Consulting 55 South Broadway Tarrytown NY 10591   914-909-0420

Strauss Theodore R.A. T.L.S. Associates 63 Moore Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549   914-241-3354

Szczesny Leonard P.E. S.E. Minor & Co. PO Box 92 Greenwich CT 06830-0092 1-203-869-0136

Tall Joanne Joanne M. Tall Architect 4 Liberty St. Ossining NY 10562   914-762-8911

Tarulli Raffaele P.E. 242 Taxter Road Irvington NY 10533   914-591-5996

Teitpmocp Vincent L.S. Target Surveyors 921 Broadway Thornwood NY 10594   914-747-6488

Tietjen Werner P.E. 68 Purchase St. Rye NY 10580   914-967-9505

Triano Salvatore P.E. Crossland Engineering 98 Cross Rd. Holmes NY 12531 1-845-878-7635

Trombino John P.E.
Gerard Associates Consulting 
Engineers, P.C. 223 Main St. Goshen NY 10924 1-845-291-1272

Tucker Glenn P.E.
Tucker Associates Consulting 
Engineers 52 B Federal Rd. - Unit 2A Danbury CT 6810 1-203-748-6224

Tully Philip P.E. 4 Ekloff Ct.
Croton-on-
Hudson NY 10520   914-271-5482

Utschig W. Charles P.E. Langan 30 Glenn St, 4th Fl White Plains NY 10603 (800) 952-6426

Vanoli James P.E. 16 Fenbrook Road Old Saybrook CT 06475   914-769-0902

Villareale Diego P.E. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Rd. Armonk NY 10504   914-273-5225

Watson Glennon L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 1-845-265-9217

Watson John P.E. Insite Engineering 3 Garrett Pl. Carmel NY 10512 1-845-225-9690

Weeden Howard L.S. Howard Weeden, P.L.S., P.C. 62 Main St. Walden NY 12586 1-845-778-7643

Wetmore Timothy R.A. Wetmore Associates, LLC 14 Guyer Rd. Westport CT 6880 1-203-454-5295

Whitelaw Andrew L.S. Whitelaw Architects 294 Upper Shad Rd. Pound Ridge NY 10576   914-764-9263

Wilhelmsen Lois R.A., A.I.A. Lawarchitect 53 Offshore Drive Mohegan Lake NY 10547 914-526-2208
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Willard Steven L.S. The Munson Company 9 North Goodwin Ave. Elmsford N 10523   914-347-7703

Willard Steven L.S.
Ward Carpenter Engineers/The 
Munson Co.

76 Mamaroneck Ave. - 
Suite #1 White Plains NY 10601   914-949-6000

Wong Wailoon P.E.
Antonucci Engineering Consultants, 
PLLC

365 West 34th St. - 2nd 
Floor New York NY 10001 1-212-244-5060

Zarecki Joseph P.E. Zarecki & Associates 11 West Main St. Pawling NY 12564 1-845-855-3771

Zeiller William P.E, L.S. 28 Concord Road Mahopac NY 10541 1-845-628-4764

Zmarzlak Robert P.E.
Sound View Engineers & Land 
Surveyors

239 Glenville Road, Suite 
300 Greenwich CT 06831 1-203-532-1300
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Please note that any Professional Engineer or Registered Architect registered to practice in the State of New York and experienced in on-site waste water disposal may prepare plans  

and specifications for a subsurface treatment system.

DISCLAIMER: This list is provided for informational purposes only and is in accordance with the New York State Freedom of Information Act.  The Westchester County Health Department does not endorse anyone   

on the list nor make any claims or warranty regarding the quality of work. The names and addresses and phone numbers of additional Licensed Engineers or

 Architects may be found in telephone and professional directories.

Last Name
First  
Name MI Degree Company Street Address City State ZipCode Office Phone

Abillama Tom F. R.A. 20 East First Street Mount Vernon NY 10550 914-668-4673
Ahern Michael S. P.E. Divney Tung Schwalbe, LLP One North Broadway White Plains NY 10601 914-428-0010
Ahnemann Thomas G. P.E., L.S. J.A. Kirby & Co. 11 Riverdale Avenue Port Chester NY 10573 914-939-0224
Aiello Robert P.E. John Meyer Consulting, P.C. 120 Bedford Road Armonk NY 10504 914-273-5225
Alfonzetti John P.E. MGM Burbon LLC PO Box 136 Amawalk NY 10501 914-245-2400
Allen Timothy S. P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100, Suite 203 Somers NY 10589 914-277-5805
Altermatt Thomas D. P.E. Altermatt Engineering, LLC 17 South Main Street New Milford CT 06776-3507 860-350-0077
Amodeo Michael J. P.E. A.F. Michaels Consulting Engineers 85 Poplar Street Nanuet NY 10954 845-639-8329
Annicelli John P. P.E. Troy Lane Bedford NY 10506 800-323-7788
Auerhahn Brett P.E. 137 Jennifer Lane Yonkers NY 10710 914-961-2242
Barbagallo Joseph C. P.E. 102 Warren Street Somers NY 10589 914-641-2781
Barisser Sabri P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100, Suite 203 Somers NY 10589 914-277-5805
Baxter Robert E. L.S. Baxter Land Surveying, P.C. PO Box 147 Mahopac NY 10541 845-284-3005
Beyer Michael F. P.E. Beyer & Associates 263 Starr Ridge Road Brewster NY 10509 845-278-6212
Bierwirth Joseph L. P.E. Commonweal Engineering 10 Lincoln Lane Ridgefield CT 06877 203-431-0583
Bournazos Aristotle L.S. Aristotle Bournazos, P.C. 20 Cedar Street New Rochelle NY 10801 914-633-0100
Brennan Patrick K. R.A. PO Box 767 Katonah NY 10536 914-767-0837
Brown David W. P.E. David W. Brown, P.E. & Associates 9 The Terrace Katonah NY 10536 914-232-3768
Buschynski Joseph J. P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100, Suite 203 Somers NY 10589 914-277-5805
Campbell, Jr. Harold F. P.E. Campbell Engineering PO Box 255 Chappaqua NY 10514 914-238-3555
Campbell Michael H P.E. Campbell Engineering PO Box 255 Chappaqua NY 10514 914-238-3555
Canno Mark Apache Design and Construction 1150 Summer Street Stamford CT 06905 203-351-9841
Ceradini Phillip R.A. Babbit Road Bedford Hills NY 10507 914-666-0547
Chamberlain Scott T. L.S. Riley Land Surveyors, LLP 69 Main Street Tarrytown NY 10591 914-631-132
Checco Paul R. A.I.A. PC Studio Architects, PLLC 1454 Route 22, Suite B202 Brewster NY 10509 845-278-0200
Ciarcia Daniel P.E. 2451 Mohansic Avenue Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-271-4762
Ciardullo John R.A. 221 West 57th Street New York NY 10019 212-245-0010
Circosta Michael P.E. M C R Engineering 8 Bayberry Road Armonk NY 10504 914-273-9173
Clements Arthur M. A.I.A. Lothrop Associates 200 Summit Lake Drive Valhalla NY 10595 914-741-1115
Contelmo Jeffrey P.E. Insite Engineering 3 Garrett Place Carmel NY 10512 845-225-9690
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Coppelman Daniel P.E. Keane Coppelman Engineers, P.C. 113 Smith Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-241-2235
Cronin, III Timothy P.E. Cronin Engineering 2 John Walsh Boulevard Peekskill NY 10566 914-736-3664
Daly Sean J. P.E. Daly Engineering Consulting, P.C. 4 Foley Road Katonah NY 10536 914-767-3259
Delano John P. P.E. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 845-265-9217
De Nardis Joseph A. P.E. De Nardis Engineering, LLC 15 Reservoir Road White Plains NY 10603-2516914-948-8844
Dennis Paul A.I.A. 74 South Moger Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-244-1844
DeRosa Anthony L.S. Bunny Associates, L.S. 301 Fields Lane Brewster NY 10509 845-277-3404
Domato Richard J. L.S. Chase Bank Building, Mount Vernon NY 10550 914-667-0565
Donahue Daniel J. P.E. 120 Breckenridge Road Mahopac NY 10541 845-628-7576
Econom Jeffrey A. P.E. 48 Loganberry Ct. Hopewell Junct NY 12533 845-962-5722
Escaladas Emilio P.E. Escaladas Associates 124 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford NY 10523 914-347-4404
Ettari Vincent A. P.E. Vincent Ettari, P.E., P.C. 1065 Spillway Road Shrub Oak NY 10588 914-245-6320
Fasnacht Susan K. P.E. Chas. H. Sells, Inc. 555 Pleasantville Road Briarcliff Manor NY 10510 914747-1120
Ferreira Stephen J. P.E. SJF Engineering Services 123 Washington Ridge RoadNew Milford CT 06776 860-350-2499
Fleischman Murray P.E. TM Engineering 293  Route 100 Somers NY 10589 914-276-4280
Folchetti J. Robert P.E. Folchetti Engineering 247 The Pinewood Business Somers NY 10589 914-232-2500
Foley Dean J. P.E. 4 Foley Road Katonah NY 10536 914-962-3964
Fowler, III Frank G P.E. 72 South Road Holmes NY 12531 845-878-2152
Frangione Robert M. P.E. S.E. Minor & Co. PO Box 92 Greenwich CT 06836 203-869-0136
Frangione Robert Frangione Engineering, LLC 47 Park Place New Canaan CT 06840 203-554-9551
Fredriksen Roy A. P.E. PO Box 950 Mahopac NY 10541 518-784-2186
Goewey Raymond B. R.A. R. Barry Goewey AIA Architects, P.C. 239 Lexington Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-666-3858
Goldstein Jack P.E. 101 Stonewall Ct. Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-245-1773
Greenberg Joel L. R.A. Greenberg & Associates, A.I.A. 2 Muscoot Road North Mahopac NY 10541 845-628-6613
Gregory Peter J. P.E. Keane Coppelman Engineers 113 Smith Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-241-2235
Hahn James J. P.E. Hahn Engineering 1689 Route 22 Brewster NY 10509 845-279-2220
Holt Nathaniel J. P.E. Kellard Engineering & Consulting, P.C. 500 Main Street Armonk NY 10504 914-273-2323
Horowitz Daniel Apache Design and Construction 1150 Summer Street Stamford CT 06905 203-351-9841
Howes Robert A. B.S., PhysBibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100, Suite 203 Somers NY 10589 914-277-5805
Iaropoli Joseph J. P.E. Iaropoli Associates 74 Moseman Avenue Katonah NY 10536 914-962-5439
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Jackson Leonard P.E. Jackson Associates 26 Firemens Memorial DrivePomona NY 10970 845-354-4382
Johnson Stephen T. P.L.S. H. Stanley Johnson & Co. Land Surveyors 42 Smith Ave., PO Box 93 Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-241-3872
Kalin John A. P.E. 502 Gardner Hollow Road Poughquag NY 12570 845-724-4459
Karell, Jr. John P.E. John Karell, Jr., P.E. 121 Cushman Road Patterson NY 12563
Kellard John P.E. Kellard Engineering 500 Main Street Armonk NY 10504 914-273-2323
Keyes Raymond J. P.E. Raymond Keyes Associates 7 Skyline Drive Hawthorne NY 10532 914-592-4040
Knapp Donald R. P.E. 2 Dale Avenue Somers NY 10589 914-248-7726
Lackner Herbert R.A. 39 A Kindale Road Pawling NY 12564 845-855-3893
Leff Sarka P.E. KG&D Architects, P.C. 285 Main Street Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-666-5900
Lentini John A. R.A. 124 Allan Street Cortlandt Mano NY 10567 914-737-2890
Lynch Paul M P.E. Putnam Engineering, PLLC 4 Old Route 6 Brewster NY 10509 845-279-6789
Mac Donald Ralph c/o Dennis Lowes 80 Business Park Drive Armonk NY 10504 914-273-4094
Marchetti Peter G. P.E. Marchetti Consulting Engineers, Inc. 25 High Ridge Road Pound Ridge NY 10576 914-764-9011
Martin Bruce J. Robert Folchetti & Associates 247 Route 100 Somers NY 10589 914-232-2500
Martin Dean E. P.E. Grumman Engineering, LLC 69 East Avenue, Suite 4 Norwalk CT 06851 203-853-3833
MastromonacoRalph G. P.E. Ralph G. Mastromonaco, P.E., P.C. 13 Dove Court Croton-on-Huds NY 10520 914-271-4762
McChord Holt W. P.E. McChord Engineering Associates 78 Danbury Road, Suite 202Wilton CT 06897 203-834-0569
McCormack-SmPatti P.E. 11 Black Diamond Hill Garrison NY 10524 845-424-3849
McCoy, VII John F. P.E. J.F.M. Engineering, Inc. 440 Main Street Ridgefield CT 06877 203-438-8825
McGahren Kenneth A.I.A. 112 Main Street New Canaan CT 06840 203-966-6060
McGimpsey William J. P.E. McGimpsey & Associates 1 Hilltop Drive Mahopac NY 10541 845-628-9103
McManus Kevin P.E. 115 East Stevens Avenue Valhalla NY 10595 914-773-1200
McNamara John P. P.E. Bibbo Associates. L.L.P. 293 Route 100, Suite 203 Somers NY 10589 914-277-5805
Meisler Peter L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 914-628-1800
Meyer John H P.E. John Meyer Consulting 120 Bedford Road Armonk NY 10504 914-273-5225
Miller Stephen R. L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 914-739-3577
Miller Timothy 10 North Street Cold Spring NY 10516 845-265-4400

Moody & O'Brien PO Box 847 New Canaan CT 06836 203-966-4877
Mottarella George J. P.E., L.S. 46 East Cottage Streeet Port Chester NY 10573 914-967-9077
Murphy Brian S.E. Minor & Co. PO Box 92 Greenwich CT 6836 203-869-0136
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Mustacato Mark A.I.A. Richau, Mustacato, Grippi, Associates 105 Calvert St. Harrison NY 10528 914-698-5589
Naderman Barry G. P.E. Naderman Land Planning & Engineering 3799 Nelson Avenue, Box 7 Jefferson Valley NY 10535 914-245-5403
Nardecchia Larry J. P.E. 21 McKinley Place Ardsley NY 10502 914-693-1126
Nichols, Jr. Harry W. P.E. 2050 Route 52, Suite 106 Brewster NY 10509 845-279-4003
Noviello Matthew P.E. 77 Hughson Road Carmel NY 10512 845-225-4004
Okamoto Kenneth A.I.A. Chary & Siguenza Architects L.L.P. 51 Main Street Lake Placid NY 12946 518-523-5727
Oley Robert B. P.E. Land-Tech Consultants, Inc. 205 Playhouse Corner Southbury CT 06488 203-264-8300
Paese Agostino G. P.E. 57 Dale Avenu Ossining NY 10562 914-762-3365
Palumbo Joseph R.A. 414 Elizabeth Road Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-962-6726
Petretti Paul P.E., L.S. 30 Gould Avenue Dobbs Ferry NY 10522 914-674-9827
Petruccelli Rudolph C. P.E. Petruccelli Engineering 392 Columbus Avenue Valhalla NY 10595 914-948-3629
Pfeiffer Bernd E. P.E. Shrub Oak Engineering Consultants PO Box 8 Shrub Oak NY 10588 914-962-5679
Pisarri Anthony S. P.E. Anthony S. Pisarri, P.E., P.C. 3 Rosalind Drive Cortlandt Mano NY 10567 914-739-6580
Price Putnam Engineering, PLLC 4 Old Route 6 Brewster NY 10509 845-279-6789
Pycela Peter J. P.E. Innovative Engineering Services, LLC 64 Thompson St East Haven Ct 6513 203-467-4370
Quartuccio George S. P.E. Gregory & Price, P.E. 111 Tenth Street Verplanck NY 10596 914-737-8236

Reap Thomas M. P.E. Thomas M. Quartuccio, PE Consulting Eng. 1 Loundsbury Road Croton-on-Huds NY 10520 914-271-3851
Redniss P.W. Scott Engineering & Architecture, PC 3871 Route 6, Brewster RoaBrewster NY 10509 845-278-2110
Riina Jennifer W. L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 914-739-3577
Risoli Raymond L. L.S. Redniss & Mead 22 First Street Stamford CT 6905 203-327-0500
Rocks Joseph C. P.E. Site Design Consultants 251-F Underhill Avenue Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-962-4488
Roselli Joseph F. P.E. 1166 East Putnam Avenue Riverside CT 06878 203-637-8031
Rotfeld Dennis P.E. Leonard Jackson Associates 26 Firemens Memorial DrivePomona NY 10970 845-354-4382
Roth Robert P.E. Northern Westchester Engineering 1 Lethbridge Plaza, Suite 4 Mahwah NJ 07430 201-529-8080
Rucker Dolph P.E. 200 White Plains Road Tarrytown NY 10591 914-631-8600
Sanzari Robert W. P.E., CPEJohn Meyer Consulting 120 Bedford Road Armonk NY 10504 914-273-5225

Frederick R.A. 15 Walnut Hill Road East Lyme CT 06333 860-447-0518
Schurick Paul P. R.A. 30 Glenn Street White Plains NY 10603 914-948-3970
Schwalbe S.E. Minor & Co. PO Box 92 Greenwich CT 06836 203-869-0136
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Schmid Nicholas P.E. MWD Associates 343 Hawthorne Ave. Yonkers NY 10705 914-376-5614
Scott Gerhard M. P.E. Divney Tung Schwalbe, LLP One North Broadway White Plains NY 10601 914-428-0010
Setaro Karen L. L.S. Donnelly Land Surveying, P.C. 1929 Commerce Street Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-962-2215
Simons Peter P.E. PW Scott Assosciates, P.E. 3871 Route 6, Brewster RoaBrewster NY 10509 845-278-2110
Snyder Peter D. P.E. Morris Associates, PSLLC 9 Elks Lane Poughkeepsie NY 12601 845-454-3411
Solarik William J. L.S. Aristotle Bournazos, P.C. 20 Cedar Street New Rochelle NY 10801 914-633-0100
Stein Jason R. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 845-265-9217
Sterlacci Victor K. R.A. VKS Architects 89 Edgemont Road Katonah NY 10536 914-232-9828
Strauss Michael F. P.E. 1328 Crescent Drive Tarrytown NY 10591 914-909-0420
Sullivan Michael R. P.E. 12 Marshall Place Ossining NY 10562 914-762-1252
Szczesny Theodore L. R.A. T.L.S. Associates 63 Moore Avenue Mount Kisco NY 10549 914-241-3354
Tall Joseph F. P.E. 2972 Ferncrest Drive Yorktown Heigh NY 10598 914-962-4248
Teitpmocp Leonard P.E. S.E. Minor & Co. 80 Business Park Drive Armonk NY 10504
Triano Joanne M. Joanne M. Tall Architect 4 Liberty Street Ossining NY 10562 914-762-8911
Tully Vincent M. L.S. Target Surveyors 921 Broadway Thornwood NY 10594 914-747-6488
Utschig
Vanoli Salvatore J. P.E. Crossland Engineering 98 Cross Road Holmes NY 12531 845-878-7635

Philip A. P.E. 4 Ekloff Court Croton-on-Huds NY 10520 914-271-5482

Watson
W. 
Charles P.E. Schoor De Palma, Inc. 1311 Mamaroneck Avenue,  White Plains NY 10605 914-686-1000

Watson James J. P.E. 752 Old Kensico Road Thornwood NY 10594 914-769-0902
White Ward Carpenter Engineers/The Munson Co. 76 Mamaroneck Avenue, St  White Plains NY 10601 914-949-6000
Wilhelmsen Glennon J. L.S. Badey & Watson, P.C. 3063 Route 9 Cold Spring NY 10516 845-265-9217
Willard John M. P.E. Insite Engineering 3 Garrett Place Carmel NY 10512 845-225-9690
Zarecki Peter Escaladas Associates 124 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford NY 10523 914-347-4404
Zeiller Lois A. R.A., A.I.A. 314 Austin Road Mahopac NY 10541 845-621-2208
Zmarzlak Steven J. L.S. Ward Carpenter Engineers/The Munson Co. 76 Mamaroneck Avenue, St  White Plains NY 10601 914-949-6000

Joseph P.E. Zarecki & Associates 11 West Main Street Pawling NY 12564 845-855-3771
William P.E, L.S. 28 Concord Road Mahopac NY 10541 845-628-4764
Robert S. P.E. Sound View Engineers & Land Surveyors 239 Glenville Road, Suite 30Greenwich CT 06831 203-532-1300
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